Place Back#

Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

Score

Show #912856 (John Pipkin): June 2025 Stock Horse @ JPH (6/7/2025-6/8/2025)
1. AQHA 114000: Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 15

Owner's Name

1

© © o N O o A~ w N

650
677
655
644
678
689
658
690
676
645
685
691
635
665
687

DVA High Jewel Rey
Miss B Haven

Kittles

Minis Good Friday
Only Live Once

Not Too Blu

Cats Look Sinful

PW Pretty Boon
Blowing Kisses
Super Hot Spot
Sweet N Gail

Hidden Away Rey CT
IB Smokin It Hott
ShezaTopSailTootsie

Quintans Heiress

Josh L Townsend
Tell Renz

Mark A Whitman
Mark A Whitman
Tell Renz

Matthew G Whitman
Katie Dove

Matthew G Whitman
Tell Renz

Matthew G Whitman
Joe Heim

Matthew G Whitman

James Kenneth Burgess III

Kelly Jane Cannon

Mark A Whitman

73.00
72.50
72.00
71.50
71.00
70.50
70.00
69.50
69.00
68.50
68.00
66.00
60.00
60.00
60.00

Doug Adamson Jr
Mark Or Deanna Akin
Aaron R Russell
Deanna L Robertson
Josh Gales

Jacuelyn Miller

MW Farming & Ranching, LLC

Jesse McCray Whitman
Mark Or Deanna Akin
Deanna L Robertson
Joe & Holly Heim
Kirk Kennedy

James & Patricia Burgess

Kelly Jane Cannon

Deanna L Robertson
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Show: _June 2025 Stock Horse @ JPH

OFFICIAL JUDGES CARD

Class: _#1 - AQHA 114000 - Cutting

Date: 6/7/2025

AMLRICAN
QUARTER
HQRSE
ASSOCIATTON
Time:

Go Round: ___ 4

Classpays ____ places.

RUN CONTENT:

Herd Work: Driving a cow #EHH (V)
Controlling the cow: Working in center of arena HVH) (V-G
Degree of Difficulty: ) () ()
Eye Appeal: (+)(v4) () (v ()

Time Worked: (+)(v4)(v) (v4)(-)

Amount of Courage: (+)(v+)(v) (V4 ()
Loose Reins: (v)(-)

Horse Charging: (-) (only)

Forced Off a Cow: (-) (only)

Excessive Herdholder Help: (-) (only)

Penalties

One Point:

(A) Miss-Loss of working advantage—11
(a)-1/2 Miss-Loss of working advantage—11
(B) Reining or visibly cueing—8

(C) Noise directed toward cattle—5a

(D) Toe, foot or stirrup on shoulder—8d

(E) Hold on too long on a cut—8a

(F) Working out of position—11

(G) Hand too far forward—8

Three Point:

(A) Hot quit—13

(B) Cattle picked up or scattered—5b
(C) Second hand on the reins—8b
(D) Spur in the shoulder—8¢

(E) Pawing or biting cattle—12

(F) Failure to make a deep cut—1
(G) Back Fence—6

Five Point:

(A) Horse quitting a cow—14

(B) Losing a cow—9

(C) Changing cattle after a specific
commitment—10

(D) Failure to separate a single animal
after leaving the herd—15

60—If horse turns tail—7
0—If horse falls to ground—17

Disqualification (score 0) - itegal
equipment, or leaving working area
before time expires, or inhumane
treatment to the horse.

Miss B Haven

Not Too Blu

X

Divisions within the penalty box represent 1st, 2nd or 3rd cow worked.

20 Kt
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Show #916285 (Lance A Baker): June 2025 Stock Horse @ JPH (6/7/2025-6/8/2025)
1. AQHA 114000: Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name
1 676 Blowing Kisses Tell Renz 72.00 Mark Or Deanna Akin
2 655 Kittles Mark A Whitman 71.00 Aaron R Russell
3 678 Only Live Once Tell Renz 70.50 Josh Gales
4 677 Miss B Haven Tell Renz 70.00 Mark Or Deanna Akin
5 689 NotToo Blu Matthew G Whitman 69.50 Jacuelyn Miller
6 658 Cats Look Sinful Katie Dove 69.00 MW Farming & Ranching, LLC
7 650 DVA High Jewel Rey Josh L Townsend 68.50 Doug Adamson Jr
8T 690 PW Pretty Boon Matthew G Whitman 68.00 Jesse McCray Whitman
8T 645 Super Hot Spot Matthew G Whitman 68.00 Deanna L Robertson
10 644 Minis Good Friday Mark A Whitman 67.50 Deanna L Robertson
11 685 Sweet N Gail Joe Heim 67.00 Joe & Holly Heim
12 691 Hidden Away Rey CT Matthew G Whitman 65.00 Kirk Kennedy
13T 635 IB Smokin It Hott James Kenneth Burgess IlI 60.00 James & Patricia Burgess
13T 665 ShezaTopSailTootsie Kelly Jane Cannon 60.00 Kelly Jane Cannon

13T 687 AQuintans Heiress Mark A Whitman 60.00 Deanna L Robertson



Show #912856 [Jehn Pipkin): June 2025 Stock Horse @ JPH (6/7/2025-6/8/2025)
1. AQHA 114000: Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 15

Place Hath? Hore's Neme Extubilan’n Mame Score Crwmar's Name
1 E50 DO0WA Hagh Jewnd Riey Sk | Towmsena A0 Do Adamisen Jr
2 BTT Afizs B Hawen Tel Honr T2 50 Ias Or Desnra Akin
3 s Kibes Taw A Whiltrman T2.00 Adecn B Husssd
4 B Mais Good Froay Rz A Whiman 153 Dearna L Aoberrson
5 BT8 Only Live Once Tedl Feng 710 dogh Gales
fi B8 Mol Teo B Matiw G VWhesman 1940 datuaiyn by
T 65n Cefa Look Sinda Hste Dave 70,00 LY Farming & Ranching LLE
B & PW Preify Goon Fstraw G YWraman 6053 Jeves MeCray Whitmas
% 676 Blowng Kezay Tel Horg it 00 Mars O Dpanea Akin
13 B4R Suped Hot Spat Wsfirarsl O Whikrman &4 50 Dezanna | Robertsan
11 685 Sawpl M Gad s Hesimn AA 00 o2 & Holly Ham
12 B Halden Aswy Fay CT faSraw G Wniman 6 0 Kk Manngdy
1IT RIS 00 Bmdkin i bar James Kennath Bumess il 8300 dimes & Patrics Bugess
137 045 SheraTopSsiToolsa Kely Jane Cannon 60.00 Kefy Jane Cancgn
13T 687 Ouintans bHesess M A Whilina= a0 03 Deamna L Adsestson
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Show: June 2025 Stoz Horee @ JPH

OFFICIAL JUDGES CARD
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I--[QLRSE
AR LA i
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Show #916285 {Lance A Ba ker): June 2025 Stock Horse @ JPH [6/7/2025-6/8/2025)
1. AQHA 114000: Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 15

Place Backd Horie's Hams Extibilor's Nams Score Crwrnar's Hame
1 T8 Blawing Fimsss Ted Fenz 7200 Maiie Or Demanns Akin
1 E5S Emths fasn A Whitmiza T1.00 Azon A Ruasel
3 OTE Only Leva Once Ted Heng 70 80 Jeth Gatos
4 @FF Maa B Heen Ted Ranz 70,00 ek Or Dioarss Akin
£ 687 Mot TopBu Mttt 0 W hatmian 6053 taczalyn Miller
8 BB CTals Look Safyl Kata Dove Y | MW Farming & Fanching, LLO
T B50 OVA High Jeaml Ry Josh L Tawnsend £4.850 Dinsy Addarriaes Jy
T %0 PW Praby Baon bigmnss G Wheman &8.00 detar MoCray YWhiman
BT G4 Super Hot Spat Matitaw O ¥'hitrran a8 0 Deamna L Robesson
10 B44  Menin Good Frday Pl A W hitrman AT.R Diesnna L Hoberizen
11 58S Sweal N Gad dos Haim &7 0a Je= & Holly Hesn
12 6891 Hiddep Away ey GT Mattew G Whiman 45,00 Kk Kannady
137 638 I3 Smown i Hal Bt Manneth Gurgans (1 A0 Of Jumes & Patrenn Hurpess
13T 63 ShesaTopSalTooisls Eply Jane Carnen 60 0] Ke=iy Jang Caanan
137 807 Quinlans Hairess e A Whilrmas B3 {0 Disanna L Robestzan
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- OFFICIAL JUDGES CARD

Show: June 2026 Stock Horpe @ JPH
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Date: 672025 Time;
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Show #312856 (John Pipkin): June 2025 Stock Horse @ JPH (6/7/2025-6/8/2025)

Z AQHA 214000; Amt Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 16

Placs Mack? Mordoe's Wams Exhibiters Hamg Sooee Crwrer's Mama
T E48 Lights Liz Armints Tion L= Armanta
2 623 Aayaty CxRG Agron B Russasl T1.00 Asion A Russad
3 681 Jazzy Sreooth Cha Stak 1000 Crad Ham
4§12 5W [ed Ran Ciawn Falal 60.0a Cirgla A Carcis D Ramch Ing
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OFFICIAL JUDGES CARD
Show: de_jﬂ}f Shoel.. H'-I‘I{..EJ‘PH Date: Efﬂﬂ'ﬂ?‘f Time:
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OFFICIAL JUDGES CARD
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Show #916285 (Lance A Baker): June 2025 Stock Horse @ JPH (6/7/2025-6/8/2025)

Z. AQHA 214000 At Cutting Go: 1 - Shawn: 16

Placa (lackl Horsa's Mims Eahidbitor's Mama Score Craersar'n Mame

1 851 Foyaty Cal RG Azron H Flusses 7100 Aaron B Aussed

2 &T2 5WRed Ran Cizram Falial 7O 50 Croie R Circle O Ranch Inc
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OFFICIAL JUDGES CARD
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